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Howrah
Prantik
Siuri

Express

Howrah
Siuri
Hool

Express
TRAIN NAME

Siuri
Howrah

Hool
Express

Siuri
Prantik
Howrah
Express

13053 22321@ Train Number 22322@ 13054

CC,II CC,2S,II Class of accommodation CC,2S,II CC,II

From                Table No.                To

Daily Daily Dep.           Days of Operation           Arr. Daily Daily

08.35 06.45 Km
0 d Howrah a 18.00 22.40

10.52
10.54

08.27
08.29 107 a

d Barddhaman d
a

16.07
16.05

20.30
20.28

09.24
09.25 171 a

d Durgapur d
a

15.11
15.10

09.40
09.41 187 a

d Andal d
a

14.56
14.55

11.46 159 d Bolpur d 18.49

11.55 163 d Prantik d 18.39

13.15 191 d Sainthia d 18.15

13.50 11.05 241 a Siuri d 13.40 17.30

Daily Daily Arr.           Days of Operation           Dep. Daily Daily

To                Table No.                From

Pune
Ernakulam
Express

Pune
Mumbai
Pragati

Express

Pune
Gwalior
Express

Pune
Bhusa-

wal
Express

Pune
Indore

Express TRAIN NAME

Indore
Pune

Express

Bhusawal
 Pune

Express

Ernakulam
Pune

Express

Gwalior
Pune

Express

Mumbai
CST
Pune

Pragati
Express

22150 12126 11101 11026 19311 Train Number 19312 11025 22149 11102 12125

2A,3A
SL,II

CC
2S,II

2A,3A
SL,II

CC
2S,II

2A,3A
SL,II Class of accommodation 2A,3A

SL,II
CC

2S,II
2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

CC
2S,II

From       Table No.       To

W, Su Daily M Daily W, Su Dep.   Days of Operation   Arr. W,Su Daily Sa, W Su Daily

18.45 07.50 00.25 11.45 17.30 Km
0

a
d Pune d

a 12.25 12.05 05.50 20.10 19.50

... 08.40 01.30 12.45 19.00 64 d Lonavala d 10.15 10.45 ... 17.55 18.50

... 09.20 ... 13.35 19.50 92 d Karjat d 09.00 10.00 ... ... 18.08
21.20
21.25

09.53
09.55

02.50
02.55

14.15
14.20

20.30
2035 120 a

d Panvel d
a

08.10
08.05

09.05
09.00

02.35
02.30

15.50
15.45

17.30
17.29

15.17
15.20 157 a

d Kalyan d
a

08.05
08.02

17.15
17.20 240 a

d Igatpuri d
a

06.20
06.15

17.55 d Devalali d 05.20

18.10 291 d Nasik Road d 05.10

19.05
19.10 364 a

d Manmad d
a

04.15
04.10

21.05 d Jalgaon d 00.53

21.50 a Bhusaval d 00.25

Th,M Daily Tu Daily Th,M Arr.   Days of Operation  Dep. Tu,Sa Daily F, Tu Sa Daily

26 13A 4 3A To       Table No.      From 3 26A 4A 19

Udhna
Jaynagar
Antyoday-
a Express

Danapur
Saharsa
Janhit

Express

Patna
Saharsa

Rajya
Rani

Express

Lokmanya
Tilak (T)
Raxaul
Karma-
bhoomi
Express

Lokmanya
Tilak (T)

Jaynagar
Jan-

sadharan
Express

Jaynagar
Katihar
Janki

Express

Anand
Vihar (T)
Jaynagar

Garib Rath
Express

Patna
Purniya
Court
Koshi

Express

Patna
Katihar
Intercity
Express

Barauni
Saharsa
Express

Mysore
Darbhanga

Bagmati
Express

Rajendra
Nagar

Saharsa
Link

Express

Rajendra
Nagar

Jaynagar
Express TRAIN NAME

Jaynagar
Rajendra

Nagar
Express

Saharsa
Rajendra

Nagar
Link

Express

Darbhanga
Mysore
Bagmati
Express

Saharsa
Barauni
Express

Katihar
Patna

Intercity
Express

Purniya
Court
Patna
Koshi

Express

Jaynagar
Anand

Vihar (T)
Garib
Rath

Express

Katihar
Jaynagar

Janki
Express

Raxaul
Lokmanya
Tilak (T)
Karma-
bhoomi
Express

Jaynagar
Lokmanya
Tilak (T)

Jan-
sadharan
Express

Saharsa
Patna
Rajya
Rani

Express

Saharsa
Danapur
Janhit

Express

Jaynagar
Udhna

Antyodaya
Express

15564* 13206 12568 12546 15548 15284 12570 18698 15714 15276 12578 23226$ 13226$ Train Number 13225$ 23225$ 12577 15275 15713 18697 12569 15283 12545 15547 12567 13205 15563*

II CC,
SL,II

CC,
2S,II II II II 3A CC

II
CC
II II 2A,3A

SL,II
CC
II

CC
II Class of accommodation CC

II
CC
II

2A,3A
SL,II II CC

II
CC
II 3A II II II CC,

2S,II
CC,

SL, II II

24 24 6 1 17A From         Table No.         To 17 1A 24A 6A 24A

Su Daily Daily M Th Daily Tu,Sa Daily Except
Su Daily Sa Except

Su
Except

Su Dep.     Days of Operation     Arr. Except
Su Except Su Th Daily Except

Su Daily Tu,Sa Daily Sa W Daily Daily Sa

... 09.20 ... ... 05.28 09.12 Km
120 d Danapur a 20.35 19.32 ... ... 06.15 ...

09.40
09.45

a
d Patliputra Jn d

a
05.50
05.45

15.00
15.10

12.45 15.35
15.45

15.35
15.45

05.55
06.05 16.55 14.15 09.50

10.00 110 a
d Patna d

a
20.20
20.10 12.40 10.25 19.15

19.05
01.15
01.05

01.15
01.05 11.00 10.10

10.00

... ... ... ... ... 17.02 ... ... 07.20 07.20 107 a
d Rajendra Nagar d

a 19.25 19.25 ...

17.25
17.45

12.10
12.20

...

...
18.55
19.15

18.55
19.15

08.50
09.10

16.55
17.00 03.45 12.10

12.30
10.15
10.35

10.15
10.35 0 a

d Barauni d
a

16.45
15.55

16.45
15.50

18.15
17.55 02.45 10.10

10.05
16.30
16.10

22.35
22.25

22.35
22.25

...

...
01.50
01.40

06.15
05.55

19.05 20.15 20.15 10.15 13.28 11.45 51 d Samastipur d 14.55 17.05 15.20 21.25 21.25 04.30

20.15
20.20

21.10
21.20

21.10
21.20

11.30
11.35 14.25 12.45

12.55 99 a
d Darbhanga d

a
13.25
13.15 16.05 13.50

13.45
20.15
20.05

20.15
20.05

03.00
02.55

00.45 a Raxaul d 16.45

22.40 23.20 04.40 13.35 15.05 a Jaynagar d 11.05 12.00 12.35 18.20 01.20

06.18 d Darbhanga d 10.15

07.40 d Samastipur d 8.57

13.18 15.43 09.25 20.56 18.06 05.15 11.45 56 d Khagaria d 14.38 01.15 08.43 06.20 06.55 08.00 00.32

14.50 16.45 11.20 22.30
22.55 07.25 14.15 108 a Saharsa d 12.40 23.55 04.55

04.30 05.30 07.00 23.00

... 23.46 a Murliganj d 03.14

13.55
14.00 01.15 Purnia 02.15 01.25

01.15

14.45 21.30 172 a Katihar d 06.20 23.30

M Daily Daily W F Daily W,Su Daily Except
Su Daily M Except

Su
Except

Su  Arr.    Days of Operation    Dep. Except
Su Except Su Tu Daily Except

Su Daily M,F Daily Th M Daily Daily F

To           Table No.           From

;
;

;

;

;

;

$ T.No.13225/23225 and T.No.13226/23226 bifurcate and amalgamate at Barauni.

@ 22321 will run as 13051 and 22322 will run as 13052 till 02/12/2016

* Date of introduction will be notifi ed later.
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